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+0.05/-0.0106422-0001

MOLEX P/N

NOTES:
 
1. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INCLUDED.
 
2. FOR PACKAGING AND LABELING REFER TO SPECIFICATION ES106422-0000
 
3. FOR EEPROM MAP, REFER TO ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION; ES-106422-0001

SERIAL No.
LABEL

B

VIEW A

A

8 FIBER ⌀3.0mm ROUND CABLE,
SM 9/125µm, BEND INSENSITIVE,
LSZH JACKET-COLOR YELLOW

SPLICE PROTECTION
SLEEVE WITH HEATSHRINK
TUBING, YELLOW

MTP KEY

  VIEW C
SCALE 5:1

Tx-4
Tx-3
Tx-2
Tx-1

Rx-4
Rx-3
Rx-2
Rx-1

QSFP28 PSM4 CONNECTOR
WITH BLUE PULL TAB

C

CHANNEL #1
(Rx-1)

MPO/APC CONNECTOR,
MALE, 12 CHANNELS

+0.05/-0.0106422-0002 2

38

LENGTH (SEE TABLE)

19 MAX

100

100G QSFP28 PSM4-MPO/APC 
JUMPER, SM, 8F RIBBON
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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

mm 1:1
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

MM INCH
4 PLACES ± ±

3 PLACES ± ±

2 PLACES ± ±

1 PLACE ± ±

0 PLACES ± ±

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5 °
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